98. Bezirkswettschiessen 2025
Bezirksschutzenverband Waldenburg

Einzelrangliste

08.08.2025 - 17.08.2025
Sektionswettkampf - Sport

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Wagner Karl
Tschopp Melvin
Zihimann Urs
Morson Marco
Rauber Michéle
Lindenberger Max
Schiirch Oliver
Buess Roland
Raab Thomas
Diirr Stefan
Réuftlin Peter
Schweizer Benjamin
Kohler Christian
Tonoli Claudio
Rieder Roland
Barrer Markus

1962 V
1995 E
1955 SV
1986 E
1964 V
1953 SV
1986 E
1971 S
1977 S
1964 V
1965V
1985 E
1976 S
1965V
1961V
1964 V

Verein

Niederdorf-Lampenberg, Schiitzenvere
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch
Basel, Gesellschaft der Feuerschitzen
Brislach, Schitzengesellschaft
Soyhiéres, Société de tir

Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Reigoldswil

Ddottingen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Frenkendorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Schlatt, Schitzenverein

Sissach, Schitzengesellschaft 1822
Fulenbach-Kappel, Schiitzengesellsche
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FW

Std
FwW
Std
FW
Fw
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Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std

99
100
08
100
96
95
94
96
94
93
86
)
92
93
82
92

Punkte
97
96
95
94
94
94
93
92
92
92
92
90
89
88
86
79
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